Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Fowler - (875441) - Grantham SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:32.78
2:34.39
2:37.02
2:41.00
2:41.74
2:42.80
2:43.32
2:45.21
2:46.88
2:47.28
2:48.71
2:48.71
2:52.71
2:53.87
2:59.06
3:00.32
3:01.15
3:03.36
3:17.90
3:18.85
3:20.72
3:31.06
3:39.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

369
358
340
315
311
305
302
292
283
281
274
274
255
250
229
224
221
213
170
167
162
140
125

WA Pts

Round

r r r r r r I T I T I I T I I T

m m I

Round

Date

06/02/16
22/11/15
18/07/15
05/10/14
04/01/15
08/03/15
30/11/14
23/11/14
29/06/14
12/04/14
09/03/14
09/03/14
25/01/14
05/01/14
17/11/13
29/09/13
13/04/13
02/03/13
19/01/13
171112
21/10112
14/04/12
21/01/112

Date

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet
Grantham Club Championships 2015
Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Boston 10th Open Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

Three Shires Championships

Grantham Winter Club Championships
Grantham Summer Club Championships
Grantham Grand Prix Meet

Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs
63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Grantham Grand Prix Meet

Boston 9th Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships

Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet
City of Peterborough Mini Meet Series
Lincolnshire County Championships

City of Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet

City of Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix

Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix Series 2

Meet

Venue

Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Deeping
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth

Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Peterborough
Louth
Peterborough
Grantham
Retford
Peterborough

Peterborough

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Grantham 2
3
4
3
3
2
3
4
4
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 4
Grantham 4
Grantham 4
Grantham 2
Grantham 4
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 4
Grantham 4

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:32.78
2:34.39
2:37.02
2:42.80
2:41.74
2:43.32
2:45.21
2:41.00
2:46.88
2:47.28
2:48.71
2:48.71
2:52.71
2:53.87
2:59.06
3:00.32
3:01.15
3:03.36
3:17.90
3:18.85
3:20.72
3:31.06
3:39.22

Copyright 2024

369
358
340
305
311
302
292
315
283
281
274
274
255

229
224
221
213
170
167
162
140

r r r r r r I T I T I I T I I T

m I M

06/02/16
22/11/15
18/07/15
08/03/15
04/01/15
30/11/14
23/11/14
05/10/14
29/06/14
12/04/14
09/03/14
09/03/14
25/01/14
05/01/14
17/11/13
29/09/13
13/04/13
02/03/13
19/01/13
17/11/12
21/10/112
14/04/12
21/01/112

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships 2015

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

Boston 10th Open Meet

Three Shires Championships

Grantham Winter Club Championships
Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Grantham Summer Club Championships
Grantham Grand Prix Meet

Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs
63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Grantham Grand Prix Meet

Boston 9th Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships

Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet
City of Peterborough Mini Meet Series
Lincolnshire County Championships

City of Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet

City of Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix

Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix Series 2

Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Deeping
Grantham
Grantham
Louth

Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Peterborough
Louth
Peterborough
Grantham
Retford
Peterborough

Peterborough

Grantham

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Page 2/2
2
3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



