Harry Fowler - (875441) - Grantham SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.78	369	Н	06/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Grantham	2
2:34.39	358	Н	22/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham		3
2:37.02	340	Н	18/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
2:41.00	315	Н	05/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping		3
2:41.74	311	Н	04/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
2:42.80	305	Н	08/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
2:43.32	302	Н	30/11/14	Three Shires Championships	Grantham		3
2:45.21	292	Н	23/11/14	Grantham Winter Club Championships	Grantham		4
2:46.88	283	Н	29/06/14	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham		4
2:47.28	281	Н	12/04/14	Grantham Grand Prix Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:48.71	274	Н	09/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Grantham	2
2:48.71	274	Н	09/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Grantham	2
2:52.71	255	Н	25/01/14	Grantham Grand Prix Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:53.87	250	Н	05/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:59.06	229	Н	17/11/13	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
3:00.32	224	Н	29/09/13	Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet	Grantham	Grantham	4
3:01.15	221	F	13/04/13	City of Peterborough Mini Meet Series	Peterborough	Grantham	4
3:03.36	213	Н	02/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Grantham	2
3:17.90	170	F	19/01/13	City of Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix	Peterborough	Grantham	4
3:18.85	167	Н	17/11/12	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
3:20.72	162	F	21/10/12	Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet	Retford	Grantham	3
3:31.06	140	F	14/04/12	City of Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix	Peterborough	Grantham	4
3:39.22	125	F	21/01/12	Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix Series 2	Peterborough	Grantham	4

## Swims in Date Order

							Page 2 / 2
2:32.78	369	Н	06/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Grantham	2
2:34.39	358	Н	22/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham		3
2:37.02	340	Н	18/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
2:42.80	305	Н	08/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
2:41.74	311	Н	04/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
2:43.32	302	Н	30/11/14	Three Shires Championships	Grantham		3
2:45.21	292	Н	23/11/14	Grantham Winter Club Championships	Grantham		4
2:41.00	315	Н	05/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping		3
2:46.88	283	Н	29/06/14	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham		4
2:47.28	281	Н	12/04/14	Grantham Grand Prix Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:48.71	274	Н	09/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Grantham	2
2:48.71	274	Н	09/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Grantham	2
2:52.71	255	Н	25/01/14	Grantham Grand Prix Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:53.87	250	Н	05/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:59.06	229	Н	17/11/13	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
3:00.32	224	Н	29/09/13	Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet	Grantham	Grantham	4
3:01.15	221	F	13/04/13	City of Peterborough Mini Meet Series	Peterborough	Grantham	4
3:03.36	213	Н	02/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Grantham	2
3:17.90	170	F	19/01/13	City of Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix	Peterborough	Grantham	4
3:18.85	167	Н	17/11/12	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
3:20.72	162	F	21/10/12	Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet	Retford	Grantham	3
3:31.06	140	F	14/04/12	City of Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix	Peterborough	Grantham	4
3:39.22	125	F	21/01/12	Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix Series 2	Peterborough	Grantham	4